
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF

Anne Weston ’73
Head of School
westona@ashleyhall.org

Helen Shymanski
Chief Adminstrative Officer for 
the Head of School
shymanskih@ashleyhall.org

Edward Dougherty 
Director of Innovation, 
Information and Auxiliary 
Services
doughertye@ashleyhall.org

Diane Fletcher
Director of Early School 
Ages 2-5
fletcherd@ashleyhall.org

Paula Harrell
Director of Communications 
and Strategic Marketing
harrellp@ashleyhall.org

Cintra Horn
Assistant Head of School for 
Student Affairs
hornc@ashleyhall.org

Naa-Adei Kotey
Assistant Head of School for 
Teaching and Learning
koteyn@ashleyhall.org

Polly Kronsberg
Director of Lower School  
Grades K-4
kronsbergp@ashleyhall.org

Elisabeth Lavin-Peter	  
Director of Upper School   
Grades 9-12
petere@ashleyhall.org 

Alison Parks
Interim Director of the 
Intermediate and Nautilus 
Programs | Grades 5-8
parksa@ashleyhall.org

Shannon Reynolds
Assistant Head of School for 
Institutional Advancement
reynoldss@ashleyhall.org

Franny Slay  ’80
Director of Athletics
slayf@ashleyhall.org

Sara Stephenson
Director of Strategic 
Enrollment Management 
and Director of Admission for 
Grades 7-11
stephensons@ashleyhall.org
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Christian Alcantara
Assistant Athletics Director
alcantarac@ashleyhall.org

Kelly Allen
Director of Safety and Security
allenk@ashleyhall.org

Morgan Anderson
Early School Faculty
andersonmo@ashleyhall.org

Antonia Atkins
Lower School Faculty
atkinsa@ashleyhall.org

Katherine Banks
Early School Faculty
banksk@ashleyhall.org

Ann Barnett
Director of Database 
Management and Online 
Services
barnetta@ashleyhall.org

Lynsey Barrows
Director of Human Resources
barrowsl@ashleyhall.or

John Bartolotti 
Manager of Facilities and 
Grounds
bartolottij@ashleyhall.org

Elizabeth Beasley
Early School Faculty
beasleye@ashleyhall.org

Annie Bellettiere
Early School Faculty
bellettierea@ashleyhall.org

Allison Bischoff
Lower School Literacy Teacher
bischoffa@ashleyhall.org

Ginger Black 
Lower School Learning 
Specialist 
blackg@ashleyhall.org

Desiree Bonetto
Upper School Faculty
bonettod@ashleyhall.org

Luc Bonhomme
Upper School Faculty
bonhommel@ashleyhall.org

Ricard Bordas
Performing Arts Faculty
bordasr@ashleyhall.org

Kevin Bourque
Director of Information 
Technology
bourquek@ashleyhall.org

Allison Bowden
Upper School Faculty
bowdena@ashleyhall.org

Lyndsey Bowles
Intermediate Program and 
Nautilus Counselor
bowlesl@ashleyhall.org

Kelly Brinson
Intermediate Program Faculty
brinsonk@ashleyhall.org

Anna Brock
Performing Arts Faculty
brocka@ashleyhall.org

Gwen Bunch
Upper School Faculty
bunchg@ashleyhall.org

Cate Campo
Lower School Faculty
campoc@ashleyhall.org

Nichole Carey
Upper School Faculty
careyn@ashleyhall.org

Rachael Carter
Early School Faculty
carterr@ashleyhall.org

Marisol Castro-Calzada 
Intermediate Program  Faculty
calzadam@ashleyhall.org

Claire Christensen 
Upper School Faculty
christensenc@ashleyhall.org

Zareen Clack 
Early School Faculty
clackz@ashleyhall.org

Parker Clement
Early School Faculty
clementp@ashleyhall.org

Margaret Cook
Performing Arts Faculty
cookm@ashleyhall.org

Grace Cunningham 
Intermediate Program  Faculty
cunninghamg@ashleyhall.org

Dave Czernecki 
Upper School Faculty
czerneckid@ashleyhall.org

Kate Daughtry 
Art Director and Project 
Coordinator
daughtryk@ashleyhall.org

Emily Davis 
Director of Library Services
davise@ashleyhall.org
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Roscoe Davis
Upper School Faculty
davisr@ashleyhall.org

Sarah Margaret Decker
Upper School Faculty
deckers@ashleyhall.org

Aimee Phelan-Deconinck
Performing Arts Faculty
phelana@ashleyhall.org

Andrea Dolan
Lower School Faculty
dolana@ashleyhall.org

Christine Dooling 
Early School Faculty
doolingc@ashleyhall.org

Delaney Drake
Intermediate Program Faculty
draked@ashleyhall.org

Mary Allen Edgerton  ’87
Upper School Learning 
Specialist
edgertonm@ashleyhall.org

Allison Edwards
Intermediate Program Faculty
edwardsa@ashleyhall.org

Susannah Elliott
Lower School Faculty
elliotts@ashleyhall.org

Kyniqua Euland
Early School Faculty
eulandk@ashleyhall.org

Harriet Farr ’96
Early School Faculty
farrh@ashleyhall.org

Elizabeth Fedele
Early School Faculty
fedelee@ashleyhall.org

Molly Finn
Early School Faculty
finnm@ashleyhall.org

Elizabeth Flowers
International Baccalaureate 
Primary Years Programme 
Coordinator 
flowerse@ashleyhall.org

Missee Fox ’73
Aquatics Director 
foxm@ashleyhall.org

Wendell Frazier
Grounds and Maintenance Staff
frazierw@ashleyhall.org

Brooke Fuller
Business Office Assistant
fullerb@ashleyhall.org

Marc Gilliard 
Assistant to the Director of 
Operations
gilliardm@ashleyhall.org

Stephanie Glasscock
Director of the Loyalty Fund
glasscocks@ashleyhall.org

Aubrey Goio
Performing Arts Faculty
goioa@ashleyhall.org

Ben Buckley-Green
Special Projects Manager for 
Operations 
greenb@ashleyhall.org

Vivian Greene
Early School Faculty
greenev@ashleyhall.org

Elizabeth Grubbs  ’86
Lower School Faculty 
grubbse@ashleyhall.org

Megan Hall 
Intermediate Program Faculty
hallm@ashleyhall.org

Rasheedah Harrison 
Director of Operations
harrisonr@ashleyhall.org

Katie Harvard 
Early School Faculty
harvardk@ashleyhall.org

Loretta Haskell
Lower School Choral Faculty
haskelll@ashleyhall.org

Nicole Hess
Director of Development 
and Marketing Horizons at 
Ashley Hall
hessn@ashleyhall.org

Olivia Hipp ’10
Intermediate Program Faculty
hippo@ashleyhall.org

Tina Hirsig
Visual Arts Faculty
hirsigt@ashleyhall.org

McKenna Hoover 
Early School Faculty
hooverm@ashleyhall.org

Betsy Howland  ’74
Lower School Division Assistant
howlandb@ashleyhall.org

Bruce Horn
Upper School Faculty
hornb@ashleyhall.org

Katharine Hutson
Upper School Faculty
hutsonk@ashleyhall.org

Chris Hughes
Upper School Literacy 
Coordinator
hughesc@ashleyhall.org

Elizabeth Johnson  ’95
Early School Faculty
johnsone@ashleyhall.org

Chris Jones
Assistant Director of 
Extended Day
jonesc@ashleyhall.org

Allison Jordan 
Lower School Math Specialist
jordana@ashleyhall.org

Grace Jorgensen 
Director of Admission for 
Grades K-6 , Dean of the 
Intermediate Program 
jorgenseng@ashleyhall.org

Patricia Kamau
Upper School Faculty
kamaup@ashleyhall.org

Martha Kelley
Early School Faculty
kelleym@ashleyhall.org

Lauren Kernen
Early School Faculty
kernenl@ashleyhall.org

Alexandra Key ’19
Early School Faculty
keya@ashleyhall.org

Alexandra Kosarko
Performing Arts Faculty
kosarkoa@ashleyhall.org

Benjamin Kromann
Upper School Faculty
kromannb@ashleyhall.org

Amy Kuenzel
Early School Faculty
kuenzela@ashleyhall.org

Tiffin Lamoreaux ’01
Director of  Health Services
lamoreauxt@ashleyhall.org

Nancy Langston
Visual Arts Faculty
langstonn@ashleyhall.org

Sara Lawton
Early School Faculty
lawtons@ashleyhall.org
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Julia Lerner
Athletic Trainer 
lernerj@ashleyhall.org

Jenn Liberatos
Lower School Faculty
liberatosj@ashleyhall.org

Aaron Lipka
Upper School Faculty
lipkaa@ashleyhall.org

Olga Long
Upper School Faculty
longo@ashleyhall.org

Sarah Lundquist
Lower School Faculty 
and Summer Programs 
Coordinator   
lundquists@ashleyhall.org

Ryann Lyden
Upper School Faculty
lydenr@ashleyhall.org

Charlene Magnuson
Nurse
magnusonc@ashleyhall.org

Nolie Mangan
Executive Director of Horizons
mangann@ashleyhall.org 

Shannon Martin
Lower School Faculty
martins@ashleyhall.org

Emily Matus
Lower School Faculty
matuse@ashleyhall.org

Amie McInerney
Lower School Faculty
mcinerneya@ashleyhall.org

Kimberly Mignone
Human Resources 
Administrative Assistant
mignonek@ashleyhall.org

Elena Minolfo
Administrative Assistant to 
the Directors of Admission 
and Enrollment
minolfoe@ashleyhall.org

Raul Miyar
Visual Arts Faculty
miyarr@ashleyhall.org

Victoria Moore
Director of Admission for 
Early School
moorev@ashleyhall.org

Tyler Moseley
Lower School Faculty
moseleyt@ashleyhall.org

Janet Morrison
Controller
morrisonj@ashleyhall.org

Amanda Murrell
Director of College Counseling
murrella@ashleyhall.org 

Andrea Muti
Upper School Faculty
mutia@ashleyhall.org

John Nagler
Upper School Faculty
naglerj@ashleyhall.org

Rosemary Neilson
Early School Faculty
neilsonr@ashleyhall.org

Flora Nevarez
Performing Arts Faculty
nevarezf@ashleyhall.org

Mary Margaret O’Donnell
Lower School Faculty
odonnellm@ashleyhall.org

Katlyn Onstott
Early School Faculty
onstottk@ashleyhall.org

Martha Burton Osborne
Early School Faculty
osbornema@ashleyhall.org

Kate Paulson
Early School Faculty
paulsonk@ashleyhall.org

Jonathan Perkins
Global Education Coordinator
perkinsj@ashleyhall.org

Brian Principe
Social Media Manager and 
Photographer 
principeb@ashleyhall.org

Jessica Pyke
Lower School Faculty
pykej@ashleyhall.org

Emily Quinn
Early  School Faculty
quinne@ashleyhall.org

Liz Regalia
Writer & Editor 
regalial@ashleyhall.org

Kathryn Reddick
Director of Alumnae 
Engagement & Giving
reddickk@ashleyhall.org

Kaitlin Ellis Reynders
Early  School Faculty
reyndersk@ashleyhall.org

Kathleen Ricker
Early  School Faculty
rickerk@ashleyhall.org

Lynne Riding 
Visual Arts Faculty
lynner@ashleyhall.org

Anne Riley
Early School Faculty
rileya@ashleyhall.org

Wendy Robbins
Early School Faculty
robbinsw@ashleyhall.org

Katie Rodgers
Lower School Faculty
rogersk@ashleyhall.org

Leslie Rowland-Yeh 
Upper School Faculty
rowlandl@ashleyhall.org

Jodie Runner
Physical Education Faculty 
runnerj@ashleyhall.org

Erika Russell  
Lower School Faculty
russelle@ashleyhall.org

Libby Russler
Upper School Faculty
russlerl@ashleyhall.org

Dana Schultz
Early School Faculty
schultzd@ashleyhall.org

Betsy Sidebottom
Data Manager
sidebottomb@ashleyhall.org

Shannon Silliman
Early School 
Division  Assistant 
sillimans@ashleyhall.org

Marc Simpson
Upper School Faculty
simpsonm@ashleyhall.org

Ally Slusser
Early School Faculty
slussera@ashleyhall.org

DeeDee Smith
Grades 5-8 Division Assistant
smithd@ashleyhall.org

Mia Smith
Lower School Faculty
smithmia@ashleyhall.org 
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Emmad Soltan 
System Administrator 
soltane@ashleyhall.org

Petra Sorelova
Early School Faculty and 
Director of Extended Day 
sorelovap@ashleyhall.org

Shana Stockton
Director of Stewardship
stocktons@ashleyhall.org

Kelly Sumner
Director of Counseling and 
Upper School Student Life
sumnerk@ashleyhall.org 

Kiki Sweigart 
Intermediate Program Faculty
sweigartk@ashleyhall.org

Lindsay Taylor
Nurse
taylorl@ashleyhall.org

Taneka Taylor
Custodian Supervisor
taylort@ashleyhall.org 

Christina Trimarco
Upper School Faculty
trimarcoc@ashleyhall.org

Amy Thompson
Registrar and Calendar 
Manager
thompsona@ashleyhall.org

Nancy Thompson
Early School Faculty
thompsonn@ashleyhall.org

Mahe VanDyck Kerwin
Upper School Faculty 
vandyckm@ashleyhall.org

Grant Vatter
Upper School Faculty
vatterg@ashleyhall.org

Debbie Vaughn
Upper School Division 
Assistant & College 
Counseling Assistant
vaughnd@ashleyhall.org

Jennifer Vaughan 
Lower School Counselor
vaughanj@ashleyhall.org

Meghan Ward
Lower School Faculty 
wardm@ashleyhall.org

Lamika Washington
Operations
 washingtonl@ashleyhall.org

Mary Webb  ’76
Upper School Faculty
webbm@ashleyhall.org

Joanna Westbrook
Upper School Faculty
westbrookj@ashleyhall.org

Crystal Wilkins  
Upper School Faculty
wilkinsc@ashleyhall.org

Grace Wingfield
Director of Academic Support 
for Upper School
wingfieldg@ashleyhall.org

Ximena Yanez
Early School Faculty
yanezx@ashleyhall.org
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